Employee Financial Solutions

That Are Right On The Money

Wells Fargo Is Looking After NPL Employees Like Never Before!

Employee Financial SolutionsSM from Wells Fargo, a benefit provided to employees of NPL gives you and members of your immediate family access to a package of financial services that can make it easier to manage your finances.

The Employee Mortgage Program®

Choose from a wide range of home financing solutions with mortgage and payment options for almost every life stage and budget. Ask about our exciting thank you gift options.¹

Wells Fargo Membership® Banking Program

Enjoy money-saving Wells Fargo banking privileges — wherever you live and work — specially reserved for employees and retirees of participating companies. Online, by mail or in person, get the value you deserve from the accounts and services you use every day!

Wells Fargo Student Loans

Take advantage of a full-service education financial resource featuring college search and planning tools, a scholarship search engine, affordable, student loans² and more. Preparing and paying for education has never been easier!



The Employee Mortgage Program[®] Call 1-800-457-4663

Wells Fargo Membership® Banking Program

Wells Fargo Student Loans Call 1-800-SOS-LOAN (767-5626)

Call 1-800-WFB-OPEN (932-6736) Code: 134063

Visit Us Online: www.employeefinancialsolutions.com/NPL1917

Or Stop in at a Local Branch Office

1. The Gift Choice promotion and other benefits through **The Employee Mortgage Program**[®] cannot be combined with the benefits of **The Relocation Mortgage Program**^{5M} or any other program or promotion. The Gift Choice promotion is not available for assumption or modification loans, loans originated through brokers, joint ventures or other third parties, home equity loans or home equity lines of credit. The Gift Choice promotion is valid for new purchase or refinance mortgage loan applications taken through **The Employee Mortgage Program**, subject to whether the promotion is still available. Contact your mortgage consultant for additional details, including its current availability, terms and conditions. The Gift Choice promotion is administered by BI, which is not affiliated with Wells Fargo Home Mortgage and is subject to change or may be withdrawn at any time without notice. A gift list can be obtained by calling 877-533-4521 or by going to www.mygiftchoice.com.

2. All loans are subject to qualification.

Information in this material is accurate as of the date of printing and is subject to change without notice. Restrictions may apply. Wells Fargo Home Mortgage is a division of Wells Fargo Bank, N.A. ©2010 Wells Fargo Bank. All rights reserved. Member FDIC. #166631 02/10-05/10

